

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4880/2014

V. MEKALA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. MALATHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 08/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Sunanda Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.09.2014.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vinod Kumar

Date: 2014.09.10

17:13:35 IST

Reason: